Event

Hartlepool v Stockport
Scunthorpe v Notts Co & York vs
Wrexham

Carlisle v Sutton Utd

MK Dons v Burton Albion

Ipswich v Fleetwood Town

Plymouth v Port Vale

Charlton v Cheltenham

Huddersfield vs Rotherham &
Stoke vs Burnley

Crewe vs Carilise

Blackburn vs Boro

Posh vs MK Dons

Barnsley vs Fleetwood

Sporting vs Pacos & Gil vs Santa

Estoril vs Boavista & Gul vs Santa

Portimonense vs Casa & Porto vs
Arouca

Rangers vs Motherwell & Hibs vs
Celtic

Orient vs Stevenage

Stockport v Crewe

Everton v Wolves

Leicester v Newcastle

Watford v Millwall & Reading vs
Swansea

Middlesbrough v Wigan
Charlton v Peterborough

Salford City v Barrow
Crystal Palace v Fulham

Brentford vs Spurs & Man Utd vs
Forest

Selection
Stockport -0.75 (Asian Handicap)

Notts C to win & over 1 goal & Wrexham -0.25AH
Carlisle -0.25 (Asian Handicap)

Over 2.25 goals

Ipswich 2+ goals, Fleetwood 1+ goal, Ipswich 5+
corners and both teams 10+ BP

Plymouth over 0 goals & over 3 corners plus
double chance

40+ BP, Both sides 10+ BP each & Charlton 1+ goal
Huddersfield vs Rotherham - both sides a card
each & over 2 match cards Stoke vs Burnley - Over
2 match cards & stoke over 0 cards

BTTS

BTTS

Posh to score 1.5 goals

Barnsley win & BTTS

Sporting 2+ goals, Pacos 2+ cards, Sporting 5+
corners & Gil vs Santa over 6.5 corners

Both games to have both teams 2+ cards
Portimonense vs Casa Both sides over 19.5
booking points Under 4.5 goals Over 6.5 match
corners Porto vs Arouca Porto over 9.5 booking
points Porto over 2.5 corners Porto over 1.5 goals
Arouca over 19.5 booking points Over 39.5 match
booking points

Rangers vs Motherwell Both sides to receive a
card each Rangers over 1 goal Hibs vs Celtic Hibs
over 0 cards Celtic over 0 goals

Both sides 10+ BP, 30+ match BP, Orient 1+ goals
Stockport win

Over 3 cards, both sides a card, under 5 goals
Both sides a card, over 2 cards

Both games - both sides a card & over 2 cards
Both teams to score: Yes

Over 2.5 Goals

Both sides 10+ BP, 30+ match BP, Salford 3+
corners, under 5 goals

Both sides a card, over 1 goal, palace over 0 goals
Brentford/Spurs 01.5 goals. Man Utd / Forest -
both sides a card, over 2 cards, Utd over 0 goals

Stake
1.25

1.25

1.25

15

0.75

1.25

15

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

1.25

15
1.5
15
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25
1.5

1.25

Odds
1.98

21

2.02
1.73

1.86

1.75

1.8

191

1.85

1.83

1.81

1.34

1.89

191
191
1.73
1.8
1.72
1.85
1.97
191

1.86

1.8

Result
1.22

0.69
-0.63
-0.75
-0.75

-1.25

-1.5

-1.25

1.06

1.04

1.01

0.43

1.11

-1.5

-1.5
11

-1.25
1.06
1.25

-1.25

-1.25

-1.5



Plymouth vs Morecambe

Norwich vs Blackburn & Barrow vs
Swindon

Stockport v Gillingham

Barnsley v Burton Albion

Leyton Orient v Sutton Utd

Sunderland vs WBA

Plymouth win, Plymouth over 1.5 goals, 19.5
match BP

Norwich over 0.5 goals Both teams over 9.5
booking points each Over 29.5 match booking
points Barrow over 9.5 booking points Over 29.5
match booking points

Stockport to win to nil

Barnsley to score 1.5+ goals

Orient win

Both sides a card, over 0 1st half cards, over 3
match cards

1.25

1.25
1.25
1.25
1.25

1.25

40.75

1.83

1.79
2.35
1.8
1.83

1.9

64.83

-1.25

-1.25
VOID

1.04

-1.25

-0.12



