Event	Selection	Stake	Odds	Result
Hartlepool v Stockport	Stockport -0.75 (Asian Handicap)	1.25	1.98	1.22
Scunthorpe v Notts Co & York vs				
Wrexham	Notts C to win & over 1 goal & Wrexham -0.25AH	1.25	2.1	0.69
Carlisle v Sutton Utd	Carlisle -0.25 (Asian Handicap)	1.25	2.02	-0.63
MK Dons v Burton Albion	Over 2.25 goals	1.5	1.73	-0.75
	Ipswich 2+ goals, Fleetwood 1+ goal, Ipswich 5+			
Ipswich v Fleetwood Town	corners and both teams 10+ BP	0.75	5	-0.75
	Plymouth over 0 goals & over 3 corners plus			
Plymouth v Port Vale	double chance	1.25	1.86	-1.25
Charlton v Cheltenham	40+ BP, Both sides 10+ BP each & Charlton 1+ goal	1.5	1.75	-1.5
	Huddersfield vs Rotherham - both sides a card	1.0	100	1.0
Huddersfield vs Rotherham &	each & over 2 match cards Stoke vs Burnley - Over			
Stoke vs Burnley	2 match cards & stoke over 0 cards	1.25	1.8	1
Crewe vs Carilise	BTTS	1.25	1.91	-1.25
Blackburn vs Boro	BTTS	1.25	1.85	1.06
Posh vs MK Dons	Posh to score 1.5 goals	1.25	1.83	1.04
Barnsley vs Fleetwood	Barnsley win & BTTS	1	4	3
	Sporting 2+ goals, Pacos 2+ cards, Sporting 5+			
Sporting vs Pacos & Gil vs Santa	corners & Gil vs Santa over 6.5 corners	1.25	1.81	1.01
Estoril vs Boavista & Gul vs Santa	Both games to have both teams 2+ cards	1.25	1.34	0.43
	Portimonense vs Casa Both sides over 19.5			
	booking points Under 4.5 goals Over 6.5 match			
	corners Porto vs Arouca Porto over 9.5 booking			
	points Porto over 2.5 corners Porto over 1.5 goals			
Portimonense vs Casa & Porto vs	Arouca over 19.5 booking points Over 39.5 match			
Arouca	booking points	1.25	1.89	1.11
	Rangers vs Motherwell Both sides to receive a			
Rangers vs Motherwell & Hibs vs	card each Rangers over 1 goal Hibs vs Celtic Hibs	4 5	1.01	4 5
Celtic	over 0 cards Celtic over 0 goals	1.5	1.91	-1.5
Orient vs Stevenage	Both sides 10+ BP, 30+ match BP, Orient 1+ goals	1.5	1.91	-1.5
Stockport v Crewe	Stockport win	1.5	1.73	1.1
Everton v Wolves	Over 3 cards, both sides a card, under 5 goals	1.25	1.8	1
Leicester v Newcastle	Both sides a card, over 2 cards	1.25	1.72	-1.25
Watford v Millwall & Reading vs				
Swansea	Both games - both sides a card & over 2 cards	1.25	1.85	1.06
Middlesbrough v Wigan	Both teams to score: Yes	1.25	2	1.25
Charlton v Peterborough	Over 2.5 Goals	1.25	1.97	-1.25
Salford City v Barrow	Both sides 10+ BP, 30+ match BP, Salford 3+ corners, under 5 goals	1.25	1.91	-1.25
		1.25	1.71	1.25
Crystal Palace v Fulham	Both sides a card, over 1 goal, palace over 0 goals	1.5	1.86	-1.5
Brentford vs Spurs & Man Utd vs	Brentford/Spurs O1.5 goals. Man Utd / Forest -			
Forest	both sides a card, over 2 cards, Utd over 0 goals	1.25	1.8	1

	Plymouth win, Plymouth over 1.5 goals, 19.5			
Plymouth vs Morecambe	match BP	1.25	1.83	-1.25
	Norwich over 0.5 goals Both teams over 9.5			
	booking points each Over 29.5 match booking			
Norwich vs Blackburn & Barrow vs	points Barrow over 9.5 booking points Over 29.5			
Swindon	match booking points	1.25	1.79	-1.25
Stockport v Gillingham	Stockport to win to nil	1.25	2.35	VOID
Barnsley v Burton Albion	Barnsley to score 1.5+ goals	1.25	1.8	1
Leyton Orient v Sutton Utd	Orient win	1.25	1.83	1.04
	Both sides a card, over 0 1st half cards, over 3			
Sunderland vs WBA	match cards	1.25	1.9	-1.25
		40.75	64.83	-0.12